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2020-2021
Title Name Faculty Email

Co Chair Barbara Meneley Visual Arts URFA.SACchair@uregina.ca

Co Chair Christian Thompson FNUC URFA.SACchair@uregina.ca

Juliet Bushi FNUC jbushi@firstnationsuniversity.ca

Colin Hall Kinesiology and Health Studie Colin.Hall@uregina.ca

Rubina Khanam Education rubina.khanam@uregina.ca

Andi Martin Kinesiology and Health Studie Andi.Martin@uregina.ca

Dwayne Meisner Campion College Dwayne.Meisner@uregina.ca

Usman Munawar Engineering & Applied Scienc Usman.Munawar@uregina.ca

Paul Omoyefa Campion College Paul.Omoyefa@uregina.ca

Executive Director (Ex-officio) Kevin Siebert URFA Kevin.Siebert@uregina.ca

Member Services Officer (resou Colin Tether URFA Colin.Tether@uregina.ca


